
Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 5 - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Konie3515
Illinois Level 5

9.100 9.000 9.2759.275 36.650
1 2 4 1T 1

1

Emma Lavelle3535
North Shore

8.600 8.950 9.2509.625 36.425
9T 3T 1 3 2

2

Danielle Groth3512
Illinois Level 5

9.000 8.950 8.7759.350 36.075
2 3T 3 11 3

3

Kayla Karbowski3514
Illinois Level 5

8.950 8.700 9.0509.200 35.900
3 7 5 6 4

4

Ellie Allain3530
North Shore

8.500 8.750 9.1259.475 35.850
11T 6 2 4 5

5

Lauren deLara3510
Illinois Level 5

8.800 8.350 9.2759.100 35.525
5 12 6 1T 6

6

Mackenzie Spencer3526
Illinois Level 5

8.475 8.300 9.0758.900 34.750
13 13 8 5 7T

7T

Parker Mercola3537
North Shore

8.725 8.600 8.9758.450 34.750
7 8T 11 8T 7T

7T

Gabriella Mazzeo3520
Illinois Level 5

8.600 9.250 8.1508.700 34.700
9T 1 9 14 9

9

Audrey Clark3546
United Gymnastics

8.675 8.225 9.0258.600 34.525
8 14 10 7 10

10

Jesse Smith3506
Gold Cup

8.925 8.850 8.9757.750 34.500
4 5 13 8T 11

11

Kate Clohessy3509
Illinois Level 5

8.500 8.450 8.4009.075 34.425
11T 11 7 13 12

12

Abigail Huddock3508
IGM Gymnastics

8.200 8.600 8.6008.375 33.775
14 8T 12 12 13

13

Isabella Jimenez3548
United Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 8.8007.600 33.750
6 8T 14 10 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 5 - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Omer Danenberg4517
Elite Champion

9.000 9.225 9.5009.100 36.825
1T 1T 5 1 1

1

Mia Lobel4541
Team Ohio

8.925 8.600 9.2509.225 36.000
3 8 1 2 2

2

Julia Goodine4529
Spectrum

8.675 9.225 8.8259.150 35.875
5T 1T 4 7 3

3

Ashley Wright4527
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 9.1758.625 35.550
1T 6 8 3T 4

4

Kira Pinkerton4525
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

8.425 8.900 8.9759.200 35.500
10 4 2T 6 5

5

Riley Taitel4519
Elite Champion

8.675 8.850 9.1258.750 35.400
5T 5 7 5 6

6

Madison Greene4523
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

8.450 8.300 9.1759.200 35.125
9 10 2T 3T 7

7

Kaila Muhammad4518
Elite Champion

8.725 9.000 8.2508.150 34.125
4 3 11 9 8

8

Ava Wells4521
Maverick

8.400 7.950 8.5508.775 33.675
11 11 6 8 9

9

Shekina Shindano4516
Cumming GymSations

8.500 8.700 7.7008.375 33.275
8 7 10 13 10

10

Sabrina Satori4514
Cumming GymSations

8.600 8.400 8.1008.000 33.100
7 9 12 10 11

11

Halee White4522
Maverick

7.900 7.550 7.9008.600 31.950
13 12 9 12 12

12

Savanna Pringle4520
Maverick

8.100 7.200 8.0007.750 31.050
12 13 13 11 13

13
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Level 5 - Jr
Judge's Signatures
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Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
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6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Sliman3540
North Shore

9.375 9.400 9.5759.700 38.050
1 1T 1 1 1

1

Sydney McGuine3521
Illinois Level 5

9.250 9.400 9.4509.475 37.575
2T 1T 4 2 2

2

Carolanne Van Zandt3542
North Shore

9.250 9.000 9.3759.375 37.000
2T 4 6 4 3

3

Kaylee Turner3541
North Shore

9.025 8.650 9.4259.650 36.750
6T 12T 2 3 4

4

Alexis Dale3532
North Shore

8.950 9.075 9.0759.425 36.525
8T 3 5 9T 5

5

Mary Lazzaro3518
Illinois Level 5

8.650 8.950 9.0259.525 36.150
10T 5T 3 11T 6

6

Emily Mangler3519
Illinois Level 5

9.050 8.800 8.9759.300 36.125
5 8 7 14 7

7

Macey Woodlock3529
Illinois Level 5

9.200 8.700 9.2758.750 35.925
4 10T 12 5 8

8

Aislyn Kozelka3516
Illinois Level 5

9.025 8.875 9.1258.700 35.725
6T 7 13 7T 9

9

Kelcey Patrician3523
Illinois Level 5

8.450 8.950 9.2009.075 35.675
14 5T 8 6 10

10

Evelyn Hartmann3513
Illinois Level 5

8.650 8.750 9.0258.950 35.375
10T 9 9 11T 11

11

Aerin Beckert3502
Gold Cup

8.950 8.650 9.0758.650 35.325
8T 12T 14 9T 12

12

Elizabeth Raines3525
Illinois Level 5

8.625 8.700 9.1258.800 35.250
12 10T 11 7T 13

13

Jada Brown3545
United Gymnastics

8.300 7.700 8.3008.825 33.125
15 14 10 15 14

14

Anna Goodson3547
United Gymnastics

8.475 6.850 9.0257.000 31.350
13 15 15 11T 15

15
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Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Richards4543
Team Ohio

9.450 9.500 9.3259.500 37.775
1 1 3T 4 1

1

Makenzie Fitzgerald4537
Team Ohio

9.350 9.350 9.2259.675 37.600
2T 2 1 5 2

2

Leanne Clinger4534
Team Ohio

9.350 9.325 9.3509.350 37.375
2T 3 7 2T 3

3

Natalie Madison4542
Team Ohio

9.200 8.775 9.4259.500 36.900
4 8 3T 1 4

4

Taylor Thomas4545
Team Ohio

8.900 8.950 9.1009.575 36.525
6 6 2 6 5

5

Savannah Mueller4524
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 9.3509.400 36.450
10 5 5 2T 6

6

Gianna Grillone4530
Spectrum

9.050 9.075 8.6009.375 36.100
5 4 6 9 7

7

Mia Manning4532
Spectrum

8.725 8.650 8.5009.275 35.150
9 9 8 10 8

8

Peyton Thompson4508
ASI Keller

8.775 8.250 8.7758.750 34.550
8 11 11 7 9

9

Meredith Edwards4510
Cumming GymSations

8.550 8.850 8.0009.000 34.400
11T 7 9 12 10

10

Gabriella Eyeington4507
ASI Keller

8.825 8.450 8.0257.800 33.100
7 10 14 11 11

11

Sydney Satori4515
Cumming GymSations

8.350 8.150 7.5508.350 32.400
13 13 13 13 12

12

Chloe Pressley4512
Cumming GymSations

8.200 8.200 6.1008.700 31.200
14 12 12 14 13

13

Lindsey Aronson4544
Elite Champion

8.550 0.000 8.7508.950 26.250
11T 14 10 8 14

14
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Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lacy Marchand3536
North Shore

9.300 9.475 9.0759.575 37.425
2 1 1 5T 1

1

Katherine Hancock3534
North Shore

9.500 9.225 9.2259.450 37.400
1 3T 2T 3T 2

2

Emma Pollet3539
North Shore

9.250 9.225 9.4759.150 37.100
3 3T 7 1 3T

3T

Hannah Gray3533
North Shore

9.075 9.350 9.2259.450 37.100
5 2 2T 3T 3T

3T

Gabrielle Bird3531
North Shore

9.050 8.900 9.2759.450 36.675
6T 8 2T 2 5

5

Emily Tobias3528
Illinois Level 5

9.175 8.950 9.0259.200 36.350
4 7 6 7 6

6

Netanya Linares3551
Universal All Stars

8.850 9.225 8.9759.075 36.125
9T 3T 8 9T 7

7

Madison Plaza3524
Illinois Level 5

9.050 8.600 9.0759.300 36.025
6T 12 5 5T 8

8

Isabella Engelke3511
Illinois Level 5

9.000 9.025 8.9758.850 35.850
8 6 11 9T 9

9

Alyssa Christman3503
Gold Cup

8.550 8.850 8.8009.050 35.250
14 9 9 14 10

10

Madyson Swanson3527
Illinois Level 5

8.725 8.450 9.0008.750 34.925
11 14 12 8 11

11

Emily Krawczyk3517
Illinois Level 5

8.525 8.725 8.8508.500 34.600
15 10 13 12 12

12

Chloe Memeti3522
Illinois Level 5

8.650 8.000 8.9259.000 34.575
12T 16 10 11 13

13

Melanie Lindahl3504
Gold Cup

8.650 8.525 8.8258.225 34.225
12T 13 15 13 14

14

Francesca Lawal3507
Gym Kidz

8.850 8.650 8.5757.600 33.675
9T 11 16 15 15

15

Alycia Schwartz3505
Gold Cup

8.400 8.100 7.3508.300 32.150
16 15 14 16 16

16
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Hurley4540
Team Ohio

9.050 9.400 9.2759.400 37.125
3 1 3 2 1

1

Sari Conner4535
Team Ohio

9.350 9.300 9.1759.275 37.100
1 2 5 3 2

2

Katelyn Denney4536
Team Ohio

9.000 9.000 9.3009.600 36.900
5T 4 1 1 3

3

Hannah Gier4538
Team Ohio

9.025 9.150 9.0259.350 36.550
4 3 4 7 4

4

Abigail Gray4539
Team Ohio

8.975 8.975 9.1509.425 36.525
7 5T 2 4T 5

5

Shawna Swanson4526
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

8.850 8.975 9.1509.200 36.175
8 5T 6T 4T 6

6

Nicole Butterbaugh4505
ASI Keller

9.100 8.750 9.0509.000 35.900
2 7T 8 6 7

7

Abby Brown4533
Team Ohio

9.000 8.750 8.7259.200 35.675
5T 7T 6T 9 8

8

Isabella Kenneally4531
Spectrum

8.650 8.750 8.8008.900 35.100
10 7T 10 8 9

9

Corrie Anne Martin4511
Cumming GymSations

8.550 8.700 8.6008.950 34.800
11T 10T 9 10 10

10

Madison Riner4513
Cumming GymSations

8.550 8.700 7.8008.500 33.550
11T 10T 11 12 11

11

Madeline Barlow4504
ASI Keller

8.675 8.225 7.6507.900 32.450
9 13 13 13 12

12

Jessica Johnson4501
ASI Firewheel

8.300 8.250 7.3508.375 32.275
15 12 12 14 13

13

Cailey Deshazo4506
ASI Keller

8.525 7.900 8.1507.350 31.925
13 15 15 11 14

14

Kaitlyn Ashley4503
ASI Keller

8.350 8.150 7.1007.850 31.450
14 14 14 15 15

15
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